187
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
V
en
tilatio
n
 A

Console WK-LDB is used for mounting rectangular ducts.
Dimensions
Example identification
Product code: WK-LDB  -   A  -   B  -  H
type
widht
height
lenght
A
B
40
33
0 C
D
H
WK-LDB-30-30-400 30 30 160 245 400
WK-LDB-30-30-500 30 30 160 245 500
WK-LDB-30-30-600 30 30 195 340 600
WK-LDB-30-30-700 30 30 195 325 700
WK-LDB-41-21-400 41 21 160 245 400
WK-LDB-41-21-500 41 21 160 245 500
WK-LDB-41-21-600 41 21 195 340 600
WK-LDB-41-21-700 41 21 195 325 700
WK-LDB-41-41-400 41 41 160 245 400
WK-LDB-41-41-500 41 41 160 245 500
WK-LDB-41-41-600 41 41 195 340 600
WK-LDB-41-41-700 41 41 195 325 700